Teppuropust 00CayKUBAHNSA:

Ne HaumenoBanue Homepa nomos
n/n Yianunel
1  AJITAUCKAS YIULA 1-271
2  AJITAMCKWUI 1-i1 IEPEYJIOK 1-37
3  AJITAHUCKUM 2-i1 [TIEPEYJIOK 1-19
4  AJITAWCKUI 3-1 TIEPEYJIOK 1-24
5  AJITAWCKUMH 4-i ITIEPEYJIOK 1-18
6  AJTAMCKMUII 5-i [IEPEVJIOK 1-24
7 AJITAWCKMU 6-1 ITIEPEVJIOK 1-8
8  AJITAVCKUN ITEPEYJIOK 1-30
9  AHIAPCKAS VJIMILIA 3-31
10  AHIAPCKMI 1-M ITEPEVJIOK 1-15
11  AHT'APCKMM 2-i IIEPEVJIOK 3-26
12 AHI'APCKMI IIEPEVJIOK 2-20
13 AIIPEJIbCKAS VJIMLIA 1-37
14  AIPEJIbCKWM 1-i ITIEPEYJIOK 1-10
15  AIPEJIbCKWMH 2-i1 ITEPEYJIOK 1-9
16  AIIPEJIbCKMU 3-I TIEPEVJIOK 1-7
17  AIIPEJIbCKMU IIEPEYJIOK 1-10
18  BAMKAJIbCKAS VJIMIIA 1-68
19  BAWKAJIbCKUI ITEPEYJIOK 1-20
20 BECEHHMIA 1-i TIEPEYJIOK 88 — 219

21  BECEHHWM 2-1 TIEPEVJIOK 100 - 216



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

BECEHHU 3-11 IIEPEYJIOK
BECEHHU 4-11 TIEPEYJIOK
BECEHHU ITEPEYJIOK
BECEHHSS YJIMLIA
BUJIBUMLIKA S VIIMLIA
BUJILYMIIKUI 1-i TIEPEYJIOK
BUJILYMIIKUI 2-i1 TIEPEYJIOK
BWIBYULIKUIA 3-1 IIEPEYJIOK
BUJILYUIIKUI 4-i1 ITIEPEYJIOK
BUJILYUIIKUI 5-i1 ITEPEYJIOK
BWIBYULIKUI 6-11 TIEPEYJIOK
BUJIBYMLIKUI TEPEYJIOK
TATAPUHA YJIULIA
I'PEBEHEBCKA S VJIMLIA
JIPY)KHBIM ITEPEYJIOK
JIVHAEBCKOTI'O YJIMLIA
3APEUHAS VJIULIA
3APEYHBII TEPEVJIOK
UIOJIbCKUI MTEPEYJIOK
UIOHBbCKUH 1-i TTEPEYJIOK
UIOHBbCKUH 2-i1 ITEPEYJIOK
UIOHbCKHM 3-1 TIEPEVJIOK
UIOHBbCKUM 4-i1 ITIEPEYJIOK
UIOHbCKU TTEPEYJIOK

KYTEIIOBA YJIMLIA

85-201

Cl

1-131

1-5

1-12

1-34

1-103

40, 44, 46, 48, 50, 50A, 52, 54, 56, 60

24

1-7

1-141

1-15

1-25

1-29

1-10

1-21

1-35

2-33

2b,4,4A,2A,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,14,16,18,18A,19,20,
22,22A,24,24A,245,26,28,30,32,36,38,40,44,46,48



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

MEJIMOPATOPOB VJIMLIA

JIY2KOK ITEPEYJIOK

HEITOKOPEHHBIX BYJIbBAP

O3EPHAS YJIULA
O3EPHBIU ITEPEYJIOK
OCEHHMUM ITEPEVJIOK

OCTPOBCKOI'O VJIMIA

PAJTYKHBIN ITEPEYJIOK
PACCBETHAS YJIULIA
PACCBETHBIN ITEPEYJIOK
CAJIOBA VJIMLIA
CAJIOBA 1-11 IIEPEYJIOK
CAJIOBA 2-11 ITEPEYJIOK
CAJIOBA 3-I1 IIEPEYJIOK
CAJIOBA 4-11 ITIEPEYJIOK
CAJIOBA IIEPEVJIOK
CASIHCKAS VJIMLIA
CASIHCKHH ITEPEVJIOK
CBETJIbIi 1-M IIEPEYJIOK
CBET/JIbIN 2-11 IEPEVYJIOK
CBETJIbII [TEPEVJIOK

CUMOHOBA VYJIMIIA

YAMKWHOM JIN3bI YIINLIA

1-33

1-35

37A,37b,39,39A,395,41,43,43A,45,53,55,59,61,61A,

63,65,71,73

1-36

5-13

1-50

2,4,6,8A,10,12,14,16A,18,20,20A,22,32,34,36,38,

38A,44,46

1-17

1-61

1-17

1-122

1-16

1-4

2-21

1-36

1-30

1-78

1-16

1-41

1-7

1-45b

1,1A,3,5,7,8,9,10,12,14,14A,15,15A,16,18,19,19A,21,
23,25,29,29A,33,35,37,39,41,43,45,47,49,51,53A,535,

55,57A,59,61,63,65,65A,67,69

4-13



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

YAMKUHOM JIN3BI [IEPEVJIOK
YAMKUHOM JIN3HI 1-i [TIEPEVJIOK
YAMKWHOM JIM3bI 2-11 IIEPEYJIOK
YAMKWHOM JIN3bI 3-11 [IEPEYJIOK
YAMKUHOM JIN3EI 4-i [TIEPEVJIOK
YAMKWHOM JIN3bI 5-11 [TIEPEYJIOK
YAMKWHOM JIN3bI 6-11 IIEPEYJIOK
YAMKUHOM JI3BI 7-i1 [TIEPEYJIOK
YAMKWHOM JIN3BI 8-11 [IEPEYJIOK
YAMKWHOM JIN3bI 9-11 IEPEYJIOK
YAMKUHOM JIN3BI 10-1 IIEPEYJIOK
YAMKUHOM JIU3KI 11-1 TIEPEYJIOK
YAMKWHOM JIN3BI 12-i TTEPEVYJIOK

IIMUATA ITPOCIIEKT

2-41A
3-15
3-7
1-19
1-27
1-45A
1-34
2-38
1-34
1-28
3-12
13-15
6-19

2,3A,5,5A,6,7,9,10,11,12,12A,14,16,16A,165,18,20,22,
28,30,32,34,36,38,40,46b,46/1,48,48A,48b5,52,52A,54,
54A,56,58,60,64



