## Территория обслуживания:

№ п/п	Наименование Улицы	Номера домов
1	АЛТАЙСКАЯ УЛИЦА	1 - 271
2	АЛТАЙСКИЙ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 37
3	АЛТАЙСКИЙ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 19
4	АЛТАЙСКИЙ 3-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 24
5	АЛТАЙСКИЙ 4-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 18
6	АЛТАЙСКИЙ 5-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 24
7	АЛТАЙСКИЙ 6-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 8
8	АЛТАЙСКИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 – 30
9	АНГАРСКАЯ УЛИЦА	3 - 31
10	АНГАРСКИЙ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 15
11	АНГАРСКИЙ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	3 - 26
12	АНГАРСКИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	2 - 20
13	АПРЕЛЬСКАЯ УЛИЦА	1 – 37
14	АПРЕЛЬСКИЙ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 10
15	АПРЕЛЬСКИЙ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 – 9
16	АПРЕЛЬСКИЙ 3-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 7
17	АПРЕЛЬСКИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 10
18	БАЙКАЛЬСКАЯ УЛИЦА	1 – 68
19	БАЙКАЛЬСКИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 20
20	ВЕСЕННИЙ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	88 – 219
21	ВЕСЕННИЙ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	100 - 216

22	ВЕСЕННИЙ 3-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 37
23	ВЕСЕННИЙ 4-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	3 - 23
24	ВЕСЕННИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	85-201
25	ВЕСЕННЯЯ УЛИЦА	C 1
26	ВИЛЬЧИЦКАЯ УЛИЦА	1 - 131
27	ВИЛЬЧИЦКИЙ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 – 35
28	ВИЛЬЧИЦКИЙ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1 - 17
29	вильчицкий 3-й переулок	1 - 25
30	ВИЛЬЧИЦКИЙ 4-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-5
31	ВИЛЬЧИЦКИЙ 5-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-12
32	ВИЛЬЧИЦКИЙ 6-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-34
33	вильчицкий переулок	1-103
34	ГАГАРИНА УЛИЦА	40, 44, 46, 48, 50, 50A, 52, 54, 56, 60
35	ГРЕБЕНЕВСКАЯ УЛИЦА	24
36	ДРУЖНЫЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-7
37	ДУНАЕВСКОГО УЛИЦА	7
38	ЗАРЕЧНАЯ УЛИЦА	1 - 141
39	ЗАРЕЧНЫЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-15
40	ИЮЛЬСКИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-25
41	ИЮНЬСКИЙ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-29
42	ИЮНЬСКИЙ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-10
43	ИЮНЬСКИЙ 3-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-21
44	ИЮНЬСКИЙ 4-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-35
45	ИЮНЬСКИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	2-33
46	КУТЕПОВА УЛИЦА	2Б,4,4A,2A,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,14,16,18,18A,19,20, 22,22A,24,24A,24Б,26,28,30,32,36,38,40,44,46,48

47	ME HIAD A TODOD VIIIII A	1 22
47	МЕЛИОРАТОРОВ УЛИЦА	1-33
48	ЛУЖОК ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-35
49	НЕПОКОРЕННЫХ БУЛЬВАР	37А,37Б,39,39А,39Б,41,43,43А,45,53,55,59,61,61А, 63,65,71,73
50	ОЗЕРНАЯ УЛИЦА	1-36
51	ОЗЕРНЫЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	5-13
52	ОСЕННИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-50
53	ОСТРОВСКОГО УЛИЦА	2,4,6,8A,10,12,14,16A,18,20,20A,22,32,34,36,38, 38A,44,46
54	РАДУЖНЫЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-17
55	РАССВЕТНАЯ УЛИЦА	1-61
56	РАССВЕТНЫЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-17
57	САЛОВА УЛИЦА	1-122
58	САЛОВА 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-16
59	САЛОВА 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-4
60	САЛОВА 3-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	2-21
61	САЛОВА 4-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-36
62	САЛОВА ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-30
63	САЯНСКАЯ УЛИЦА	1-78
64	САЯНСКИЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-16
65	СВЕТЛЫЙ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-41
66	СВЕТЛЫЙ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-7
67	СВЕТЛЫЙ ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-45Б
68	СИМОНОВА УЛИЦА	1,1A,3,5,7,8,9,10,12,14,14A,15,15A,16,18,19,19A,21, 23,25,29,29A,33,35,37,39,41,43,45,47,49,51,53A,53Б, 55,57A,59,61,63,65,65A,67,69
69	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ УЛИЦА	4-13

70	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ ПЕРЕУЛОК	2-41A
71	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 1-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	3-15
72	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 2-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	3-7
73	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 3-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-19
74	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 4-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-27
75	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 5-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-45A
76	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 6-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-34
77	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 7-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	2-38
78	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 8-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-34
79	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 9-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	1-28
80	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 10-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	3-12
81	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 11-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	13-15
82	ЧАЙКИНОЙ ЛИЗЫ 12-Й ПЕРЕУЛОК	6-19
83	ШМИДТА ПРОСПЕКТ	2,3A,5,5A,6,7,9,10,11,12,12A,14,16,16A,16Б,18,20,22, 28,30,32,34,36,38,40,46Б,46Д,48,48A,48Б,52,52A,54, 54A,56,58,60,64